ET Series
Temperature Sensors
Application
Thermistors offer high accuracy and interchangea-
bility over a wide temperature range. The ET series
can be used in the following applications:
Space•
Duct•

.
ET SeriesTemperature Sensors
Ordering Information
Temperature Sensor Description TAC Vista I/NET Continuum I/A 1000 Ohm
Platinum
1000 Ohm
BALCO
Room ETR100 ETR200 ETR500 ETR800 - -
Room with Setpoint ETR101 ETR201 ETR501 ETR801 - -
Room with Override Pushbutton ETR102 ETR202 ETR502 ETR802 - -
Room with Setpoint and Override Push-
button
ETR103 ETR203 ETR503 ETR803 - -
Wallplate (Stainless Steel) ETP100 ETP200 ETP500 ETP800
4” Duct (Galvanized Steel Enclosure) ETD100-4 ETD200-4 ETD500-4 ETD800-4 ETDPK0-4 ETDBK0-4
6” Duct Galvanized Steel Enclosure) ETD100-6 ETD200-6 ETD500-6 ETD800-6 ETDPK0-6 ETDBK0-6
8” Duct (Galvanized Steel Enclosure) ETD100-8 ETD200-8 ETD500-8 ETD800-8 ETDPK0-8 ETDBK0-8
12” Duct (Galvanized Steel Enclosure) ETD100-12 ETD200-12 ETD500-12 ETD800-12 ETDPK0-12 ETDBK0-12
4” Duct without Enclosure ETD100-NE-4 ETD200-NE-4 ETD500-NE-4 ETD800-NE-4 ETDPK0-NE-4 ETDBK0-NE-4
6” Duct without Enclosure ETD100-NE-6 ETD200-NE-6 ETD500-NE-6 ETD800-NE-6 ETDPK0-NE-6 ETDBK0-NE-6
8” Duct without Enclosure ETD100-NE-8 ETD200-NE-8 ETD500-NE-8 ETD800-NE-8 ETDPK0-NE-8 ETDBK0-NE-8
12” Duct without Enclosure ETD100-
NE-12
ETD200-
NE-12